Waynesville Middle School

Wrestling
2015-2016
Date Opponent Place Game Time Leave Time
Thur., Nov 19 Scrimmage Home e
Thur., Dec 3 Hendersonville Home | 430 0 -
Mon., Dec 7 Canton Away 4:30 3:00
Thur., Dec 10 Madison Home 430 0 e
Mon., Dec 14 Bethel Away 4:30 3:00
Thwy

“Wed., Dec 17 Smoky Mtn Home 430 0 -
Mon., Jan 4 Macon Home 430 0 e
Thur., Jan7 Brevard Away 4:30 2:15
Mon., Jan 11 Canton Home 430 0 -
Thur., Jan 14 Madison Away 4:30 2:30
Wed., Jan 20 Bethel Home 430 0 -
Thur., Jan 21 Smoky Mtn Away 4:30 2:30
Mon., Jan25 Macon Away 4:30 2:30

Tournament: Jan 30", Feb 6th



